
125 MANLEY RD Androscoggin Valley Council of 
Governments

2023 Annual Agency Profile

AUBURN, ME NTD ID 10121

General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics

Directly 
Generated

Federal 
Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$54,637
$13,659

$0

Lewiston, ME

31 Square Miles Total Operating Funds Expended $68,296

60,743 Population

49339 Urban Area Census (UACE) Code

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Database Information

Directly 
Generated

Federal 
Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

NTDID: 10121

Reporter Type: Planning Reporter Total Capital Funds Expended $0

2023 Financial Breakdown
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